Hositrad Holland B.V.  -  De Wel 44  -  3871 MV  -  P.O.B. 114  -  3870 CC Hoevelaken  -  Phone:+31 (0)33-2537210  Fax:+31 (0)33-2535274
Hositrad Deutschland  -  Lindnergasse 2  -  D-93047  Regensburg  -  Phone:+49 (0)941-55827  Fax:+49 (0)941-562296
All Printed pricing and data are subject to change without notice, for the actual prices see our website.
www.hositrad.com  -  e-mail:info@hositrad.com
451
€ 1.689
€ 1.788
€ 1.975

Copyright © 2011TLI Enterprises, Inc. and its subsidiaries. All Rights Reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks
are the property of their respective companies. 16 November 2011 | 2 of 3
Ordering Information
TMC Two-Axis Stepping Motor Controller
Number of Axes Model No.
1 TMC-1
2 TMC-2
TMC One- to Six-Axis Stepping Motor Controller
Number of Axes Model No.
1 TMC-3.5-1
2 TMC-3.5-2
3 TMC-3.5-3
4 TMC-3.5-4
5 TMC-3.5-5
6 TMC-3.5-6
Options
Zero Position Input
Model No.: /ZP
Accepts input from zero position indicator for precise home positioning

Copyright © 2011TLI Enterprises, Inc. and its subsidiaries. All Rights Reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks
are the property of their respective companies. 16 November 2011 | 2 of 3
Ordering Information
TMC Two-Axis Stepping Motor Controller
Number of Axes Model No.
1 TMC-1
2 TMC-2
TMC One- to Six-Axis Stepping Motor Controller
Number of Axes Model No.
1 TMC-3.5-1
2 TMC-3.5-2
3 TMC-3.5-3
4 TMC-3.5-4
5 TMC-3.5-5
6 TMC-3.5-6
Options
Zero Position Input
Model No.: /ZP
Accepts input from zero position indicator for precise home positioning